:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10272962

Oct 28, 2024 07:18 (UTC)

In epoch 321,030 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 694850 - 0.019419306 ETH®
48.77 USD

2 694851 - 0.019449719 ETH®
48.85 USD

3 694852 - 0.065620169 ETH®
164.82 USD

4 694853 - 0.019430719 ETH®
48.80 USD

S 694854 - 0.019449387 ETH®
48.85 USD

6 694855 - 0.019450981 ETH®
48.85 USD

7 694859 - 0.019394583 ETH®
48.71 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/10272962
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/321030
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/694850
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/694851
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/694852
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/694853
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/694854
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/694855
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/694859

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

694996

694997

695005

695008

695009

Validator Id

1631062

Amount

- 0.019453705
48.86 USD

- 0.019439341
48.82 USD

- 0.019444363
48.83 USD

- 0.019444246
48.83 USD

- 0.019418887
48.77 USD

- 0.019407558
48.74 USD

- 0.019446132
48.84 USD

- 0.019417568
48.77 USD

- 0.019213895
48.26 USD

Amount

+ 0.045919583
115.33 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/694996
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/694997
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/695001
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/695004
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/695005
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/695006
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/695007
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/695008
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/695009
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1631062

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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